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Reinterred 18-Ms. .h 1949 \
n B-8~7 St JAMES
r . P, HILL DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE
1| Capt., QMC Cem, Supt,
SECTIONA— g R EhNE et e st
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED D% = ¢ 1o 04 48
DAY |MONTH‘ YEAR
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
MIBANDA GEORGE T 4 POR2T 4161 5 4
e e DAY !MONTHI YEAR
CEME]!IW DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
VILLENEUVE SUR = AUVERS = ETAMPES |1 |3504 80
CODE DIST. PT.
PLOT ROW [GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
- { e Far O 270 FRANCE i 3
SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNFE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN \
ST. JAMES, FRANCE ICA MIRANDA ;{MOTHE_Rj
RURAL ROUTE #U4
BELLEFONTA INE, OHIO
_SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION _ Flag sent 31 March 1949
SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
MTRANDA, George T. 35274161 Utd 25 Jun 48
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
B3] REMAINS USAGF
: Catl ANE3S 3. TAYLOR, Embalm
(358 MARKER th J 2T '(‘N\KME‘.’A[;J%“%TL{EGT
SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
INATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS
Utd Advanced decomposition

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

v
None
MINOR DISCREPANCIES I - [ .
Skt
None ik
REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED INTAokEw. Iransier Case RANOH
DATE 28 Jun 48 BY JAVES S, TAYLOR
CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signature)
{0Y HALFORD
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPRING AERRESSCVERIEEDCRK. ALl markings, tags and
plates verified by: :
paTE 2L 3ep 48 py ROY HALFORD Js« d« ANDREWS, lst Lt.,Inf.
| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervisian
and that the report above is correct. /except casketing
£ RAFAEL T. RUIZ, 1lst Lt.,FA
T SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR
Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for maj‘ur disorepancies.

QMC FORM
RV 1o man s 1194 -"\Llf‘ I : A X :)_]‘“\'
| 1 5 B SR AT S o .
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1. SHIPPED

FROM

USMC VILLENEUVE

KIND OF CONVEYANCE
TRUCK

o \r_-v-| T AV
USHC ST, JAMES

NAME OF CONVOVYER

PIC STA

NISLAWSKT

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
f. Bs 30 DANTEL, CAPT.,Fi 22JulhE He Fo HILL, CAPT.;QMC- > 22JulL 8
PPED™
FROM S £ 8%
KIND OF CONVEYANCE 'NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE " SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
3. SHIPPED
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER | DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
4. SHIPPED
| { FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
i PPED
FROM T0
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
T g ic |
6. SHIPPED
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPRER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
1. SHIPPED
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER .|DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
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23 May 1949

Tec 5 George T. Miranda, ASN 35 274 161
Plot B, Row 8, Grave 7

Hesdstone: Cross

5%, Jamee (France) U. 5. Militery Cemstery

Mrs, Ica Mivenda
Rural Route #4
Bellefentaine, Ohio

Deear Mrs. Miranda:

Thie is to inform you that the vemains of your loved cne have
been permanently interved, as recorded sbove, side by eide with com=
rades who sleo gave their lives for their country. Customary mili-
tary funeral services were canducted over the grave at the time of
buriel,

After the Department of the Avmy hes completed all final interments,
the cemstery will be tremsferved, es authorized by the Congress, to the
care and supervision of the Americen Battle Momuments Commission. The
Comniesion also will have the responsibility for permenent comstruction
end beantification of the cemetery, including erection of the permanent
heedetone. The headstone will be inscribed with the name exactly as
recarded ebove, the remk or rating where eppropriate, organization,
State, and date of death. Any inquiries relative to the type of head-
stone or the spelling of the neme to be inscribed thereon, should be
eddressed to the Americen Batile Momments Commlssion, Washingbon 25, D. C.
Your letter should include the full name, renk, serial mumber, grave -
location, and name of the cemetery.

While interments are in progress, the cemstery will not be openm to
visitors. You may rest mssured that this final interment was conducted
with fitting dignity end solemnity and that the grave-site will be cave-
fully and consclentiously meintained in perpetuity by the United States

Government. ; 3
o ' 2 Sincerely yours,
C V— - 3 H, FELDMAW
/, N Mejor General
)~ : The Quartermaster General
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-9EQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAMS

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMstR AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:

BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277,

7 /5 Goorge T. Mivania,

*lot A, Fow 11, Crave b Juno 1947
United Stabtons Milltary
Villenouve=-sur-Auve:
A (5
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D i

NOTE,—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "' Disposition of World War Il Armed Forces Dead,"’ before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form.
PART |
(Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
I’ — i ““X"" in the proper box.)
(PLEASE PRINE OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)
O wivow [ wicower ] sonover2i vearsoLp [ bAuGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
[J eather X motHeR [ BroTHER ovER 21 YEARS OLD [ sister over 21 vEARs oLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an ““X™ in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

E 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

l:l 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)
D 3 BERETURNEDTO________, THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN. FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY) '

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4, BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious servlces at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an “*X" in the proper box)
D YES D NO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word *“NONE" in the space below.)

16—50411-1 PAGE 1
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F’L PART | (Continued) =
1 on Page 1 of this form you have selected ,mon Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with yout Tn funeral ceremonies desired
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections. 23 Sclaitanlocatiar

I. AS THE NEXT OF KIN. DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN

7 ATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

TELEPHONE No.

OR
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINGE _ STATE OR TERRITORY OF

. OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS ‘| TELEPHONE NO.

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR [l ARMED FORCES DEAD,” IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIF TO
DECEASE
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE QR TERRITORY OF

. OR COUNTRY

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, 'DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 1l ARMED FORCES DEAD,” | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

Vi A
. Lca Yrurevsla R p Ty

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) - (STREET AND NUMBER)

__TCA MIRANDA _ Gl lon nts ol i
7

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND >IATE‘

£/
= A
Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this ,,g.i — day'of _5‘4 o iy
7/ 5 /
rr7 A y g — )
1942 7, at city (or town) of 2 ) i county of = = - and State (or Territory or
T 2
District) of
) T . ‘\.
P o ; A= (SIGNATURE OF OFFICER mmmnum TO ADMINISTER OATHS) o
*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation. ARTHUR W. DENL

Notary Public, Logan Courily, L2 - a4
My Commission Ex pnmmmmm 18T
FAcE® 16—50411-1

e e
= NAME Pf

If you are NOT the next of kin auth

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | A
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FOR
SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

Lt T SN
NUMBER AND STREET

16—50410-



PARTAL{TRELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUTHORITY

If you are the next of kin and you desire to i thquish your disposition authority, please fill in PA, 11 of this form

I, THE

— — AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED

(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)

NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT TH
' E FINA
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURV\VORSJTSI?ISPOS”ION il S e L

LAST NAME > -
‘ FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET

STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE)

“(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) z (STREET AND NUMBER)

(CITY AND STATE)

PART I

If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART Il of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM

SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET 3 ] CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

(DATE)

(SIGNATURE) e T (STREET AND NUMBER)

P (CITY ARD STATE)

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)
PAGE 3
16—50410-1
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DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13256 j i e 2
ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUGTIM
All remarks and infornation entered here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation.
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T/5 George T. Miranda,
Plot A, Rov 11, Grave 270, 2h June 1947

35 27h 161

United States Military Cemstery
Villensuve-sur-Auvers, France

ell

Mra, Ica Miranda
Rural Route #h
Bellefontaine, Ohio

Dear Mres. Mlranda:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the
disinterment and fimal burial of the herolc dead of World War II. The Quarter-
megter General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility
to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may
be the nearest relative of the above-mamed deceased, who gave his life in the
service of his country.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead,”
and "American Cemeteries,” explain the disposition, options and services mads
available to you by your Govermment, If you are the mext of kin according to
the line of kimship a8 set forth in the enmclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of
World War II Armed Forces Dead,” you are invited to express your wishes as to
the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part I of the en-
closed form "Request for Disposition of Remaims.” Should you desire to relin-
quish your rights to the next inm lime of kimship, please complete Part II of the
enclosed form, If you are not the mext of kin, please complete Part III of the
enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it ie advised that no fumeral arrangements
or other personmal arrangements be made until you are further motified by this
office.

Will you please complﬁte the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of
Remains” mgEll in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, vwhich requires mo
postage,i.lthiﬁ 30 days after its receipt by you?! Its prompt return will
avoid unﬁceuﬁm delays.

.:I b
g :;.0 5 Sincerely,

R

f. THOMAS B. LARKIN
Major General

The Quartermaster General

/ =
o
|

H.A‘F‘l'.
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o7

QMGMR 293
Miranda, George T.
A8.N. 35 274 16

1 April 1047

Mrs. Ica Miranda
Rural Route #4
Bellefontaine, Chio

Dear Mrs. Miranda:

Inolosed herewith is a ploture of the United States Military
Cemetery Villeneuve-sur-Auvers France, in which your son, the
late Technician Fifth Grade George T. Miranda, ie buried.

It is my sincere hope that you may gain some solace from this
view of the surroundings in which your loved one reste. As you can
see, this 1z a place of simple dignity, neat and well cared for.
Here, assured of continuous care, now rest the remains of a few of
those heroic dead who fell together in the service of our country.

This cemetery will be maintained as a temporary resting plaece
until, in accordance with the wiches of the next of kin, all re-
mains are either placed in permanent American cemeteriee overseas
or returned to the Homeland for final burial.

Sincerely yours,

1 Inel G. A, HORKAN
Photpgraph | Brigadier General, QM0
Chief, Memorial Divieion

/
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20 Beptember 1946

Mre. Ica Mirande
Rural Route #b
Bellefonteine, Ohio

Dear Mrs, Miranda:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished infor-
,mation regarding the burial location of your son, the late Teclnician

éj{m Grade Georgs 7. Mirends, A.8.N. 35 2Th 161,

e -

e The records of this office dlsclose that his remains are interred
in the U, 8, Military Cemetery Villsneuve-sur-Auvers, plot A, rov 11,
grave 270, You may be assured that the identification and inberment have
‘been accomplished with £itting dignity and solemnity.

This cemetery is located twenty-seven miles south of Paris, Franse,
and is under the constant care and supervision of United Btates military
personnsl,

The War Department has now been suthorised to comply, et Govern-
ment expense, with the feasible wishes of the next of kin regarding
final inte , here or abroad, of the remains of your loved one. At
& later date; this office will, without any sotion on yowr part, pro-
vide the of kin with full informaticn and solioit his detailed

acoept ny sincere sympathy in your great loas.
Sincerely yours,

<5 Sl 8 T, B. LARKIN
The Quartermaster General
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REPORT OF BURIAL 77

TM 10:630 AND AR 30:1815

- George T Tech, 5
— ’ DML
; 33 1kr. BN
T == §500% e T

35th. Evac. Ho 29, Aug,. 194)

; PlaceofDeath Daath cath
1000 31 Aug. 19k U.S: Cemetery Villeneuve-sur-Auvers,
Tune and Date of Burial ! Name or Coordinates of Location

Hees Stake ;
2ol Type of Marker
ter Yes® No [
ation secured fro
r Joseph H. Cutcl

2270 £ gt}

Grave Number Row Number

ly Yes®] No[  Atached to M
fdcation tag, and info
e

: nts
ntificpaybook, and EMT form 52b sig
t ]

Capt. Med. Corps.

If No Identification T

How were rema

What means of identification were buried with the body 2

1 identification tag

To determine Rizhit or Left use Deceasaed’s Right and Left.

Who is buried on: Lemke,Penry g. 37324182 Unknown Unknown 269
Deie ol Tichenor, Walter L. 0-42608L 1st Lt.%x Co A 1lth Inf, 271
ased == (= Name g ; it Scr No, T g Rank The T Q: Tz 1 =TI E [ ve No,
irq ori s ltanky and ifingssilfe Grpnolasns biinersén fufaisbing shove DAt whicr F
ation jag is ne §
o gy Adtenee 1€ Goodwin Miranda

R R # Bellefonbaine, B ellefontaine, Ohio
} 3 i et

List only Personal Effects Found on Bedy and disposition of same:

Class I ClassliT

Ring No Currency

1

1 English Coin
1 Key

1 gafety pin

"

'e R. D€
2nd 1.t

609th Q1




IF DECEASED UNIDENTIFIEL !
a i Take Fingerprints of Both Hands. If unable to obtain a | <+
complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You ( am, and fill in
| the foHowing: |

— Height: Laundry Marks: S
Weight: Nuniber of Rifle: |
Color of Eyes: Wear Glasses? i
Color of Hair: Is Tooth: Chart Attached? I
= Race: | |
(If possible, have medical personnel take a tooth chart, if no medical | i
perse | present, fill in a rooth chart .l In space below, locate,
e 4 and describe any scars, birthmarks, moles, deformities, etc. - 5
| f
3 E
il o bE
e i &
= | |-__‘¢
| |z
Note below any identifying clues found, such ‘as letters, photographs, I |
| probable organization of deceased, erc.: |
I
| |
|
R
|
‘ !
{
{ =l
= B
= . =
2 : =

TOOTH CHART If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location,
| oriented with Permanent Landmarks. 1f more space needed

|
S 4 | attach separate sheet. Indicate North.
o —_—
= g !
= G| @ ]
5 5
ol I B b .
Bl eddd  onidd 4
o - |-
7} S
5
(=]

e 55
e - | = | 8w
gk
o es
e
w [w £5
9 b

) 9
g =)

1] G

Other Data:

Indicat

by
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WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH
-7 -

FULL NAME | ARMY BERIAL NUMBER

35 274 161

| ARM OR BERVICE

B ellefontaine, Ohio | Corps of '
| Engineers 8 Sept

DATE OF DEATH

Miranda, Gecrge T

HOME ADDRESS DATE OF SIRTH

G

PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH

Buropean Area Wounds received in action Aug
STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH © ;k
CURRENT ACTIVE BERVICE ‘7:":‘5' PLF_.JPP’
: YEARe | uonTis | oave
Furops#n Area 4 Feb 42 \

EMERGENCY ADDRESSER (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS) I

Mrs, Ica Miranda, mother, Rural Route #4 Bellefontaine, Ohie

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS) ZiO

Ica Miranda, mother, same as above
Elwoed Miranda, brother, Rt #l, Lakeview, Ohio

INVESTIGATION = WASB DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY
MADE? INCINEOF BUTY. CWN MiscoNDUCT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS

YES | NO YEs NO YES NO YES No YES NO YE& No
L ] i

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT 1

COPIES FURNISHED: [Z]BATTL!

8.G. 0. F.B. I F.O, U.8. A -~ & 53
-~ 4
RMY EFF| UR| . P
2.0.0.M.G. O.F.D. ] i o I NON-BA' el Fi it
s i CABUALTY BRANCH FILE
G. A O. VET. ADMIN. A. G, 201 FILE Jo A, MarshalX

" WD. AGO, FORM NO. D2-1, 20 MAY 1044 @ . = J
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WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH

DATE

.
FULL NAME [ ARMY SERIAL NUMBER

| —i 0 T ) 2 |
Miranda, George T, i 35 274 16] Tec & |
HOME ADDRESS : ARM OR SERVICE | pATEOF S'H-T..I s
B ellefontaine, Ohio F Corps eof
|

Engineers

PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH

|  Burcpean Area Wounds received in action

aACLLO
STATION OF DECEABED

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE BERVICE

Europsgn Area ' L Feb 42

EMERGENCY ADDREBSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

YEARE | MONTHS AN

Mrs, Iea Miranda; mother, Rural Route #4 Bellefontaine, Chic

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS) 5 SR T

ITca Miranda, mother, same as above
Elwood Miranda, brother, Rt #1, Lakeview, Ohio

|
INVESTIGATION : WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY l
MADE? ML) AT e e IRCONDLCT) ON DUTY STATUE ABSENCE STATUS |
YES [ NG YES NO YES NO YEs | nNo YES NO' YEB NO |

| T |

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

COPIES FURNIBHED: Esxrn.l

8. G. 0, F. F.O., U.B.A,

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU l JNQN-BA
2.0.Q.M. G, O.F.D CABUALTY BRANGH FILE

I. G. A, O. VET. ADMIN. A. @. 201 FILE

IDER OF THE GECRETARY OF WAR: }\'.\é
. 14 J’
g 7

/'QJD A. Marshall’

“WD. AGO. FORM NO. B2-1, 20 MAY 1944 @ = J

i ADJUTANT GEHERAL
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GHG:RW:nm
June 15, 1945

234145

Mre. Betty E. Miranda
Route #1, Box #
Glouster, Ohio

Dear Mrs. Miranda:

Thank you for the informetion furnished the Army
Effects Bureau in conmection with personzl effects belonging
to your husband, Technician Fifth Grade George T. Miranda.

These effects are being forwarded to you in one
envelope and one carton. Regrettably, a part of the property
wae damaged prior to receipt at this Bureau.

1f, by any chance, the property has not reached
you at the expiration of thirty days from this date, please
notify me and tracer will be instituted.

The action of this Bureau in transmitting personal
effects does not, of itself, veet title in the recipient.
Such property is forwarded for distribution accordipg to the
laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence.

I wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your
husband.

Yours very truly,

2nd Lt. Q.l
Of ficer-in-Charge
5J Unit




iirandsa

Betty E.

Box #3

o Route |
SHIP: 302

1 ouste Ohio
7 /5 George Te Miranda Glonster,

PATE 15 June 1945

s Quartar

RIIARKS: GHEG:RW:inm
__Inclose Burcau Chack
Acct, Xo.
Amount

RouTGe 7 g a ey 3

[fAcccunting Braich
rcheuse Div

q

123 3Branch,

> S /-
/
A
: Lt Bl "
AT
REARES & ¥
SHIF DANMAGED ITEMS

Fff. QY Form 14 (26 Dea 44)




; s : o
g et i
PLCKAGE BESCRIPTION i
VARMY EFFECTS BUREAU [NVENTORY

Qﬁ’f} HE~
=g7) f/

NAME r\;""}_ o RGE T 111 RAN DO .

o -

ey 0’27 17,',;' 6./ L RANK /{’;"

BELT TOVELS & WASHCLOTHS wWINGS g
BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY) CLOTHING BAGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL |
CLOTH, WASH BRACELET. IDENT, BILLFOLD, (NO MONEY) |
| " COATS BRUSHES CASE j
FOCTWEAR, FR. CAME i
GLOVES, fR. GLASSHES
HANDKERCHEEFS : KNIVES

HEADWEAR e . y | LIGHTERS

JACKETS MISC, INSIGNIA

ADDRESS

Lo A 4 300KS, PILOT LOG
e G PEN, FOUNTAIM | |DIARY (REM R}
i SCARFS || PENCIL, MECHANICAL | | FILMS
SHIRTS - . FIPES [eer |
i

PAPERSy PERSONAL
| PHOTOS

SOCKS, FR.
TIES
TOWELS i RINGS JHOE SHINE ARTLCLES
TROUSERS, PR, .| ToBACCO | ORT SNORTER
TRUNKS, FR. || TOILET 4RTICLES i UVEN | RS
UNDERWEAR VENIR

s TIN0 Qonf o ATTacHENTS || Fomv ssu | | Fomd 4100 |
. - | s, Ladie
| D .

L ')\I

= /) D Pt 4 o e
¥ 7oA vl SR > ,

Ly ‘ LA [WErahT | 5.1, RemovED

CbTe Tl

WAREHOUSE SPACE

SHIFPED

‘
| REMOVED

FILM REMOVED

INVENTORIED BY N /

PACKED BY |

Eff. oM form it (24 Feb us)




U. S. “CVT. CHECH SHGPFT

i

[ ! INVENTORY CLERK
|
|

B G L B O )

- s et re e,
EEEL (M Fom 1t (12 Dec uu) S



BAY

BOX

PALLET TALLY
3
09w
45 J
TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
GRB




} | | & R AR T

DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13256

1 \E'NTORY OF PERSONAL EFFECTS
(Date)
SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effeots of:
(Tast Weme)  (First Weme) — (WT) (Rark) TEE)
T0: Effects Quartermaster, Communication Zone, APO
US Army
The above named indiwvidual of )
(Unit]
oy was reported
(Organization) (Stetus-Killed, MIA,
about 1944,
Hospitalized, etc.) (Date)

Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible

INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

Money in the amount of has been turned into

{Neme of

o Form WDFD 38 enclosed.

finanoe officer and symbol number)

-~

Yames and addresses of any Banks in which accounts may be carried:

I certify that the above items constitute all of the effects, secured
by me, of the above named individual and that they were forwarded to the

Effects Depot by on 1944.
(Rail, Truck, etc.) (D/aﬁ_e])
Grle —'fg"at 2o Sz
Name . -
Rank & ASN - ’
Organization

Any additional pertinent information:




Scnal No.. .‘5‘ D

Killed in ACthn.
Mate gt 2 e o ol
Battle Area...

Point ol Coordmatm'n /2/. S M
Description of Body.... f
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[___ | HEADWEAR X |misc, 1mems | KITowRITING
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Oetober 14 1944

SUBJECT tInventory of Fersonal Effects of: T/5 Ceorge
35274161, 33rd Engr Bn., T7th Armored Divieion

DOW about fuguat 29 1944,

Designated Beneficiary not readily accessible,

INVENTORY OF EFM

'{erema‘l L]ﬁ:tters: and pietures
1 allet
2 Sewing Kite 1
5 - e

_ Button _ ;
o lMoney found and addresses of Banks not knowm

I certify that the above itemsveonstitude all of the effeets, secured
of the above nomed individual =2nd that they were forwarded to the

b¥ me
to Depot by Truek on Ootober 14 1944,

Effec
U A Pickypll
H., A, PICKFORD
let Lt. QMC O0=1016270
Headquarters Tth ‘rmored Division
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th Grade
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on day of
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T} y revnorts that:
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e
o
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D

a. No legal r=vrasenta
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Court-Martial,

local
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ary Uol

FINDING

Befor : a Summary Court-"rtial which convened at | »sas C

a - ] e T a
to Snocial Orders

KCQM Devot, dated 25 September 1943; the application or affidavit of

.1ted States, with other relevant

Summary Court-M

agbova-named decedent and avpears to be entitlied to roceiv s
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEFOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
601 HARDESTY AVENUE

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

5 a1 I q :“'7 :.-\:}"-
SPQDK 220,87 (234,145) 1st Ind. I

Field, Florida.

HQ., ARMY AIR

T0: Commanding

1 Incl:

n/e







DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13256 : i

B/C fr Kansas City QM Depot, Subj: "Disposal of Personal Property" dtd
11 May L5

201C-iiranda, George T. (em) 2nd Ind TSPPAL/CIC/bjh
AAF HQ ATSC Wright Field, Dayton, Ohio 2% May 1945

TO: Kansas City Quartermaster Depot, Army Effects Bureau, 601 Hardesty
Avenue, Kensas City 1, Missouri

Pvt. Miranda was discharged during February 19L5. Address of record
is Route 1, Box 3, Glouster, Ohio. ILetter was forwarded to her this
date inclosing list of personal effects and requesting she furnish neces-
sary shipping instructions to your depot at the earliest practicable
date.

FOR THE ACTING DIRECTOR:

Aol 2
IDE I, CARR

Major, CWS
Chief, Dependents Assistance Branch
Personal Affairs Section
1 Incl Personnel & Base Services Division
nse







DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13256 o

ARMY SERVICE

KANSAS CITY Ql
601 Hardesty A
Kansas City 1, Missouri

IN REPLY REFFR TO 231,115

LIST OF EFFECTS OF GEORGE T. MIRANDA, 35274161, T/5, C.

AT THE ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU:

Misc. Items

1 Billfold

2 Sewing Kits
Letters

Photos

I
By

RECEIVED




DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13256

HEADQUARTERS
ARMY AIR EORCES PROVING GROUND COMMAND
EGLIN FIELD, FLORIDA Pers Afrs

201-Miranda, George T. (Enl)
ASN 35274161

SUBJECT : Fersonal effects of Cpl. George T. Miranda.

TOs Commanding Officer, Army Effects Bureau, Army Servige
Poreus, Kanses City Quertermester Depot, 501 Hardesty
Avenue, Kansas City 1, Missouri.

1. WAC Private Betiy B. Mirenda, A-526846, widow of Opl.
George T. Miranda, has requested the Persmal Affairs Office at
this headquarters to secure informetiom es to whether or not any
personal effects for the above mentioned emlisted mam have beem
delivered to the Personal Effeets Bureau.

2., Cpl. Miranda was killed in at¢iiom in France on 29
August 1944. His widow is & member of this commend.

For the Commanding General:







DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13256 ST ‘ ey

SPQDK 220,87 (234145 A) lst Ind. JRMsHAs vk

Army Effects Bureau, Kansas City Quartermaster Depot; 601 Hardesty Avenus,
Kansas City 1, Missowri, 27 October 19i4

T03s Commanding Genecral, Army Adr Forees Proving Ground Command, Eglin Field,
Florida

1, No property of Cpl., Miranda has been received at this Bureau to
date.

2+ Upon receipt of any of decedent's belongings, your office will be
notified so that the widow may fwrnish shipping instructioms.

For the Commanding Officers

We F. HEHMAN
Hajor Q.M.C.
Asst. Effects Quartermaster




